
Board Members Email Phone # Title
Honarable Brad Mohler bmohler@clintonco.com 765-659-6345 Circuit Court Judge
Honorable Justin Hunter jhunter@clintonco.com 765-659-6340 Superior Court Judge
Nancy Ward nancyw@clintonco.com 765-659-6355 Probation Department
Ember Morris emorris@clintonco.com 765-659-6355 Juvenile Probation Officer/ Vice President
Sandy Lock sandra.locK@dcs.in.gov 765-654-4413 DCS/Advisory Board President
Cindy Long longci@frankfort.k12.in.us 765-654-8545 Educational Admin
Anthony Sommer tsommer@clintonco.com 765-659-6350 Prosecutor
Sheriff Rich Kelly rkelly@clintonco.com 765-659-6393 Sheriff
Mayor Judy Sheets jsheets@frankfort-in.gov 765-654-7332 Mayor
Comissioner Bert Weaver bweaver@clintonco.com 765-652-1319 Commissioner
Rick Martin rickmartinlaw@sbcglobal.net 765-659-4648 Defense Attorney
Tonya Prifogle tprifogle@ecommunity.com 765-659-4771 Health Admin/Program Manager
Chris Ward ccward2011@gmail.com 765-250-1845 Ex Offender

Victim Advocate/Victim
Reverend Leo Gonzales pastorleo68@yahoo.com 765-242-9278 Lay
Leslie Douglass leslie@familiesunited.biz 765-357-8118 Lay
Councilman Mike Hensley mhensley1947@gmail.com 765-654-3612 Lay
Don Stock dstock@frankfort-in.gov 765-476-1117 Lay
Deanne Hunter casaofclintoncounty@gmail.com 765-242-3698 Gaurdian Ad Litem
Amy Milan amilan@ecommunity.com 765-659-4771 Mental Health Rep.

Brett Barton bbarton@clintonco.com 765-659-2966 Community Corrections Director/Chief
Honorable Brad Mohler bmohler@clintonco.com 765-659-6345 Circuit Court Judge/Vice Chief
Marisa Blackwell mblackwell@clintonco.com 765-659-2966 Community Corrections Admin. Assistant/ Reporting Secretary
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